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BIF AL 20,127,182.57
01/09/2565SDCA thaduaainn 7,437.00 0.00 20,134,619.57 150 5801652
01/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 444,082.01 0.00 19,690,537.56 125 5701951
02/09/2565 SDCA PJ'lﬂﬁuﬁFlLﬁr'l 4,340.00 0.00 19,694,877.56 150 5600404
05/09/2565SDCA Phﬂﬁu?fﬂl“lr'l 6,785.00 0.00 19,701,662.56 150 5801652
05/09/2565SDCA Fhﬂﬁuﬁﬂl‘l:'l 0.190 0.00 19,701,662.66 150 5801652
05/09/25650T0O8S SAV Overdraft 1,100.00 0.00 19,700,562.66 1 90063
06/09/2565SDCA dinduana 2,289.60 0.00 19,702,852.26 150 5801652
07/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4.260.00 0.00 19,698,592.26 150 5801652
07/09/2565SDCA dhnugai 17,583.00 0.00 19,716,175.26 150 5801652
08/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,997.49 0.00 19.714,177.77 150 5401733
08/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 51,459.41 0.00 19,662,718.36 150 5600404
08/09/25655DCA ﬁJ'lﬂL?‘luﬁﬂL‘lr'l 22,167.35 0.00 19,684,885.71 130 5600404
08/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,312.04 0.00 19,676,573.67 1015 5600580
08/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 11,286.00 0.00 19,665,287.67 1 90063
08/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,544.00 0.00 19,662,743.67 1 90063
08/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 19,657,643.67 1 90063
09/09/2565SDCA dhnifuden 36,182.58 0.00 19,693,826.25 150 5401733
09/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 19,681,951.00 150 5401733
09/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 21,733.99 0.00 19,660,217.01 150 5401733
12/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 19,659,017.01 150 5401733
Page Dr.= 12 564,950.19 Cr.= 8 96,784.63
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12/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,194.28 0.00 19,626,822.73 150 5401733
12/09/2565SDCA thnusamn 29,461.00 0.00 19,656,283.73 150 5801652
12/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,495.94 0.00 19,641,787.79 150 5401733
12/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 134,338.61 0.00 19,507,449.18 150 5401733
12/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 400.00 0.00 19,507,049.15 1015 5600580
12/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,745.00 0.00 19,502,304.18 1 90063
12/09/2565 0TOS SAV Overdraft 113,859.26 0.00 19,388,444.92 1 90063
13/09/2565SDCA dhnduaa 4,180.00 0.00 19,392,624.92 150 5801652
13/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 17,325.00 0.00 19,375,299.92 150 5401733
13/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 92,588.80 0.00 19,282,711.12 150 5401733
13/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 38,953.60 0.00 19,243,757.52 150 5401733
14/09/2565SDCA dniuerain 31,595.00 0.00 19,275,352.52 150 5801652
14/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 396.00 0.00 19,274,956.52 150 5801652
14/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 37.991.59 0.00 19,236,964.93 1 90063
14/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 38,632.54 0.00 19,198,332.39 1 90063
14/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,166.00 0.00 19,175,166.39 1 90063
15/09/2565SDCA dhnduaa 31,936.00 0.00 19,207,102.39 150 5801652
15/09/25650TOS SAV Qverdraft 40,590.00 0.00 19,166,512.39 150 5801652
15/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,696.49 0.00 19,162,81590 1 90063
15/09/25650TOS SAV Overdrafi 23,522.09 0.00 19,139,293.81 1 90063
15/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 67,256.50 0.00 19,072,037.31 1 90063
Page Dr.= 17 684,151.70 Cr.= 4 97,172.00
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15/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 19,071,537.31 1 90063
16/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 18,216.00 0.00 19,053,321.31 150 5600404
16/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,900.00 0.00 19,045,421.31 150 5600404
16/09/2565OTOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 19,044,821.31 150 5600404
16/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 12,605.00 0.00 19,032,21631 150 5600404
16/09/2565 SDCA dnGusan 40,975.00 0.00 19,073,19131 150 5600404
16/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 19,065,090.31 1 90063
16/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 27,819.00 0.00 19,037,27131 1 90063
19/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 992.00 0.00 19,036,279.31 150 5600404
19/09/2565SDCA shnduaaan 49,342.00 0.00 19,085,621.31 1015 5401027
19/09/2565 0TOS SAV Overdraft 954,00 0.00 19,084,667.31 1 90063
20/09/2565SDCA dhaugann 17,189.00 0.00 19,101,856.31 150 5801652
21/09/2565SDCA shaduaain 3,012.00 0.00 19,104,868.31 150 5801652
21/09/23650TOS SAV Overdraft 97,300.07 0.00 19,007,568.24 1 90063
22/09/25658DCA dnifuaa 3,690.00 0.00 19,011,258.24 150 5401733
22/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 330.72 0.00 19,010,927.52 1 90063
22/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 282,426.60 0.00 18,728,500.92 1 90063
22/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 95,782.50 0.00 18,632,718.42 1 90063
22/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 79,051.50 0.00 18,553,666.92 1 90063
23/09/2565 SDCA daduaan 5,754.00 0.00 18,559,420.92 150 5801652
23/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft £9,303.94 0.00 18,470,116.98 1015 5600530
Page Pr.= 15 721,882.33 Cr.= 119,962.00
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24/09/256511PS Winlyarity 20,032.25 0.00 18,490,149.23 1 9400
26/09/2565SDCA iy 13,354.00 0.00 18,503,503.23 150 5801652
26/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 13,884.02 0.00 18,489,619.21 1 90063
27/09/2565 SDCA Fhnuaann 8,203.00 0.00 18,497,822.21 150 5401733
27/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,160.00 0.00 18,496,662.21 150 5600404
28/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft $8,232.76 0.00 18,408,429.45 150 5401733
28/09/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,232.89 0.00 18.406,196.56 150 5401733
28/09/25655DCA snfuaaan 6,008.00 0.00 18,412,204.56 150 5801652
28/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 270,00 0.00 18,411,934.56 150 5801652
28/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,503.12 0.00 18,406,431.44 1 90063
28/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 95,003.73 0.00 18,311,427.71 1 90063
29/09/2565 SDCA HrmSusein 1,374.00 0.00 18312,801.71 150 5600404
29/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 343,633.83 0.00 17,969,167.88 125 5801093
29/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,885.00 0.00 17,959,282.88 619 5700304
30/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 34,722.43 0.00 17,924,560.45 150 5401733
30/09/25655DCA shnuaa 6,635.00 0.00 17,931,19545 150 5801652
30/09/2565 SDCK SAV Depositby 10456470 1,137,199.92 0.00 19,068,395.37 150 5801652
C/F saaonal 19,068,395.37
i CRAT Ay, n.\‘
S O &,
& i\
K‘.‘.;}:;,fﬂ;;;:,;;:r;)
Nt 4
Page Dr.= t0 594,527.78 Cr.= 7 1,192,806.17
Total Dr.= 54 2,565,512.00 Cr.= 25 1,506,724 .80
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B/F gBAuANY 0.00
01/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755684 /" 444,082.01 / 0.00 -444,082.01 125 5701951
01/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 444,082.01 0.00 0.00 125 5701951
05/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 49142539 vl 1,100.00 - 0.00 -1,100.00 1 90063
05/09/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755689,/ 4,260,007 0.00 -4,260.00 150 5801652
07/09/25650T1D DDA Overdraft 4,260.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
08/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755688, 1,997.49" 0.00 -1,997.49 150 5401733
08/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,997.49 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
08/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755694, 51,459.41 / 0.00 -51,459.41 150 5600404
08/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 51,459.41 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
08/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175569/ 8,312.04/ 0.00 -8,312.04 1015 5600580
08/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 8,312.04 0.00 0.0 1015 5600580
08/09/2565 1INCL ICAS Cheque 51755683 11,286,007 0.00 -11,286.00 1 90063
08/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 11,286.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755685, 2,544.00 0.00 -2,544.00 1 90063
08/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 2,544.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/09/2565 IINCL ICAS Cheque 51755687, 510000 0.00 -5,100.00 1 90063
08/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755692 11,875.25 / 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5401733
09/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
Page Dr.= 10 542,016.20 Cr.= 10 542,016.20
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09/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755695~ 21,733.99 0.00 -21,73399 150 5401733
09/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 21,733.99 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755690 1,20008” 0.00 -1,200.00 150 5401733
12/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755699 32,194.28 0.00 -32,194.28 150 5401733
12/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 32,194.28 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175569‘8/ 14,495.9V 0.00 -14,495.94 150 5401733
12/08/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,495.94 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755696/ 134,338.61_/ 0.00 -134,338.61 150 5401733
12/09/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 134,338.61 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49142530/ 400.00 / 0.00 -400.00 1015 5600580
12/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 400.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5600580
12/09/2565 IINCL ICAS Cheque 51755686~ 4,745.00,~ 0.00 -4,745.00 1 90063

12/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 4,745.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

12/09/23565INCL ICAS Cheque 51755697,/ 113,859.26” 0.00 -113,859.26 1 90063

12/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 113,859.26 0.00 0.00 1 90063

13/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755707/ 17,325.00 / 0.00 ~17,325.00 150 5401733
13/09/25650TID DDA Overdratt 17,325.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
13/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49142513 92,588.80 / 0.00 92,588.80 150 5401733
13/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 92,588.80 0.00 0.00 150 3401733
13/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755672 38,953.60" 0.00 -38,953.60 150 5401733

Page Dr. = I 471,834.48 Cr. = 10 432,880.88
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13/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 38,953.60 0.00 000150 5401733
14/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755708/ 396.00 / 0.00 -396.00 150 5801652
14/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 396.00/ 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
14/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755702 / 37,991 .59/ 0.60 -37,951.59 1 90063
14/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 37,991.59 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/09/2565IINCL ICAS Cheque 51755705/ 38,632.547 0.00 -38,632.54 1 90063
14/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 38,632.54 0.00 06.00 1 90063
14/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755706/ 23,166.00 / 0.00 -23,166.00 1 90063
14/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 23,166.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175571;/ 40,590.0(/ 0.00 -40,590.00 150 5801652
15/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 40,590.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
15/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 49142536, 3,696.49 0.00 -3,696.49 1 90063
15/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 3,696.49 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/09/2565 IINCL 1CAS Cheque 51755693, 2352209 0.00 -23,522.09 1 90063
15/09/25650TTD DDA Overdraft 23,522.09 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/09/2565TINCL. ICAS Cheque 51 75570‘3’/ 67,256.59/ 0.00 -67,256.50 1 90063
15/09/2565 QTID DDA Overdraft - 67,256.50 0.00 0.001 90063
15/09/2565 TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755710 500.00 " 0.00 -500.00 1 90063
15/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755704/ 18,216.00 0.00 -18,216.00 150 5600404
16/09/25650TID DDA Qverdraft 18,216.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 10 253,967.21 Cr.= 1 292,920.81
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16/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175571 6,/ 7,900.00 0.00 -7,900.00 150 5600404
16/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 7,900.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
16/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755713/' 600.09/ 0.00 -600.00 150 5600404
16/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
16/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175571y 12,605.00 0.00 -12,605.00 150 5600404
16/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 12,605.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
16/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 5175571/ 8,101.00/ 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
16/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755718/ 27,819.00/ 0.00 -27,819.00 1 20063
16/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 27,819.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/09/2565CWTPC DDA Withdraw 51755709[ 99200 0.00 99200 150 5600404
15/09/25650TID DDA Qverdraft 992.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
19/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755712 954.00 0.00 -954.00 1 90063
19/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755719 /" 97,300.02/ 0.00 -97,300.07 1 90063
21/09/25650TID DDA Overdrafy 97,300.07 0.00 0.001 90063
22/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755722 33072 0.00 -330.72 1 90063
22/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 330.72 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755723 4 282,426.60 / 0.00 -282,426.60 1 90063
22/09/2565QTID DDA Qverdraft 282,426.60 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755724 95,782.50 / 0.00 -95,782.50 1 90063
Page Dr.= 1 534,810.89 Cr.= 10 439,028.39
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22/09/2565QTID DDA Overdraft 95,782.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 5175573-1/ 79,051.50/” 0.00 -79,051.50 t 90063
22/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 79,051.50 0.00 0.00 1 50063
23/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755733://7 89,303.9&/ 0.00 -89,303.94 1015 5600580
23/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 89.303.94 0.00 0.00 1015 5600580
26/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755721, 13,884.02 4" 0.00 -13,884.02 1 90063
26/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 13,884.02 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/09/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 51755727~ 1,160.00 0.00 -1,160.00 150 5600404
27/09/2565QTID DDA Overdraft 1,160.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175573y 88,232.V 0.00 -88,232.76 150 5401733
28/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 88,232.76 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
28/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755734 / 223289/ 0.00 2,232.89 150 5401733
28/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 2,232.89 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
28/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 517557.’\5(;3,-/""k 270.00/ 0.00 -270.00 150 5801652
28/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 270.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
28/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755701 5,503.12 / 0.00 -5,503.12 1 90063
28/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,503.12 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755728// 95,003.73// 0.00 -95,003.73 1 90063
28/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 95,003.73 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755737 343,633.83/ 0.00 -343,633.83 125 5801093
29/09/2565 QTID DDA Overdraft 343,633.83 0.00 000125 5801093
Page Dr, = 10 718.275.79 Cr.= 11 814,058.29



uiitum  03/10/2565
o 2
YHIRUW 5801652
Current Account Statement miuﬁ 6
5 L MW 150 A1nsedl
HIL A USHITAIUM LA NG .
wudyE 000765000507
U 5011 AU .
a d R 30/09/2565
W1HB4 IaanTed
“ aNniu  THB
Asedl
GRCRNEEAT
520 oUUEATAY
= )
Asgl ey 1ieq
ns2il 81000
C; Q = o £ =1 "0
ui FRRGEH Mafue wngauIsa PUIUIY i NV MY wisems
Tuhina
29/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 517557351 9,885.00 0.00 -9,885.00 619 5700304
29/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 9,885.00 0.00 0.00 619 5700304
30/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755738, 34,722.43 0.00 -34,722.43 150 5401733
30/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 34,722.43 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
C/F vanun 0.00
Page Dr. = 2 44,607.43 Cr.= 2 44.607.43
Total Dr.= 54 2,565,512.00 Cr.= 54 2,565,512.00
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B/F RN 160,875.64
24/09/256511PS Wulyaiy 200.54 0.00 161,076.18 - 9400
C/F gonyn 1y 161,076.18
Page Dr, = 0 0.00 Cr.= 1 200.54
Totat Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr, = 1 200.54
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BIF yBALAL 659,952.32
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 812-6-03337-1 Currency THB
AUR.L A a.fiansef] 4 nsed
Account Name ia ansedl 3.nsxd Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 1,033,154.59 Available Balance 1,033,154.50 ..

" Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 06-10-2022 Bl To Date 06-10-2022 =
Time 00:00 w Time 24:00 v
Specific Pering: Previous montih

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
07-09-2022 931000 BCD0Z  mua.Wavdu/200812 11068144  £57,85533 108682
09-09-2022 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1200000  669,855.33 108682
20-09-2022 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 681.00  670,536.33 108882
21-09-2022 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 177,892.88 84842921 108682
21092022 8370/2 BCD14  Krabi Land/200812 155,509.00 1,003,938.21 108682
22-09-2022 931002 BCD14  nauamanungsu/200013 2141279 102535100 108682
26-09-2022 931001 BCD14  nsunsunesas/200045 775467.36 1,800,818.36 108682
27092022 931004 BCDO2  vivitnsinAsas/200812 17,282.90 1818,101.26 108682
28-09-2022 937670 BCD32  a¥afinsnini/108682 14,200.00 1,832,301.26 108682
28-09-2022 937071 BCD32  aswnismad/108682 127,800.00 1,.960,101.28 108682
28-09-2022 831001 BCD14  GFMISHO8682 976,917.02 2,937,018.28 108682
28-09-2022 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1.000.00 2,938,018.28 108682
28-09-2022  9015¢ CBCA gsu'ggﬁ’_ng #10456469TRCBRA7O0CIDR 10456469 -1,800,818.36 1.137.190.82 0700
20-09-2022 931000 BCDO2  aua.nswil/200812 1,033,154.50  2,170,354.51 108682

30-09-2022 90180 CBCA  SBK:34 SBR:150 ICAS INCL R 10456470 -1,137,199.92 1,033.15450 0700

Total Cr. = 3,423,998.98 Total Dr. = -2,938.018.28

Total CLCK. 0.00
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BIF EELRRYE 0.00
01/09/2565 - ganAUNAe 0.00
C/F sanunlil 0.00
Page Dr. = 0 0.06 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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Account Details - Saving Account

Account No,

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

812-1-75253-1
2 ag aufiasnsed a.nged

16,917,500.09

" Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Date

07-09-2022

14-08-2022

15-09-2022

18-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022

28-09-2022

28-09-2022

28-09-2022
29-09-2022

Teller Id Transaction Code

93999

90155

ABODOOZ

ABOO11

93999

§3999

93999

83999

93999

93999

ITBANK

90155

90180

80180

oM 80

K19294

581922

581972
ITBANK

From Date 08-10-2022

BPSWT

OTCS

IORSDT

IORSDT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

PBSWP

oTos

OTOS

OTOs

0OTOS

PASWP

SDCK

OTOS
NBSDT

Time 00:0C »

Previous manth

Description
KHAOTHONG KRAR
TFR-81260309¢2
002-2800713410
011-0457677680
KHAOTHONG KRAB
KHAOTHONG KRAB
KHACTHONG KRAE
KHAOTHONG KRAB
KHAOTHONG KRAB
KHAOTHONG KRAR
94952-099400057 1658
TFR-8126030992
TFR-8126030092
TFR-8126030992

TFR-8126030992

9294-
81900004200000001

‘ZICID:8126033371#CB
EXP: 29/09/2565

TFR-8126030992
TR fr 8121305976

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active

KRABI BR,
15,817,500.09

@ To Date 06-10-2022

Time 24:00 v

Chegue No, Amount
=30,892.00
-600.00
4,795.00
3.578.40
~118,410.00
-581,076.06
-113,126.00
-47,847.12
-15,000.00
-19,500.00
-3,080.00
-174,200.00
-4,986.00
-8,000.00
-17,637.00
-32,836.00
10456469

1,800,618.36

-1,502.00
7,550.00

Tax

Balance
15,215,558.51
15,214,958.51
15,219,753.51
15,223,331.¢1
15,104,921.91
14,523,845.85
14,410,719.85
14,362,772.73
14,347,772.73
14,328,272.73
14,325,192.73
14,150,992.73
14,146,006.73
14,138,0086.73
14,120,369.73
14,087,533.73
15,888,352.09

15,886,850.0¢
15,894,40.0

Init Br

0812

4700

0812

0812

0812

0812

4812

0812

0812

0812

0812

0700

0700

0700

0700

0812

0790

0812
0812



